
# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Anabella Gonzalez Sf Cartago CCLC 70 6 4 10 3 6 9 3 4 7 10 8 6 14 6 8 14 6 6 0 0 0
2 Ana Paula Benavente Amanda CCLC 60 4 6 10 4 3 7 4 3 7 8 6 4 10 5 5 10 8 8 0 0 0
3 Federico Rojo Chinchorro CHC 29 np np 0 np np 0 np np 0 7 np 8 8 8 6 14 NP NP 0 0 0 0
3 Ana Valentina Pardi Cacique LCC 22 np np 0 6 4 10 6 6 12 0 np np 0 np np 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
4 Arianna Barazarte Baby Joda CHC 18 np np 0 np np 0 np np 0 0 5 5 10 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0
5 Federico Rojo Monchie CHC 5 np np 0 np np 0 np np 0 0 np np 0 np np 0 5 5 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Anabella Gonzalez Sf Cartago CCLC 70 10 9 7 10 14 14 6 0 0 0 0
2 Ana Paula Benavente Amanda CCLC 60 10 7 7 8 10 10 8 0 0 0 0
3 Federico Rojo Chinchorro CHC 29 0 0 0 7 8 14 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ana Valentina Pardi Cacique CHC 22 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Arianna Barazarte Baby Joda CHC 18 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0
6 Federico Rojo Monchie CHC 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Nicole Daly Perseus CCLC 92 6 6 12 6 6 12 6 6 12 10 8 8 16 8 6 14 8 8 16 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 Nicole Daly Perseus CCLC 92 12 12 12 10 16 14 16 0 0 0 0
2 MA JOSE MARQUES Winona CHC 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 STORM POET CCLC 92 4 6 10 6 6 12 6 6 12 10 8 8 16 8 8 16 8 8 16 0 0 0
2 TORANDO ALTAIR CCLC 48 6 4 10 4 4 8 6 0 6 0 6 6 12 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 0 STORM POET CCLC 92 10 12 12 10 16 16 16 0 0 0 0
2 0 TORANDO ALTAIR CCLC 48 10 8 6 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 ALESSIA ALGARRA PUERTAS IGLU CCLC 72 4 6 10 6 6 12 4 3 7 0 6 8 14 8 5 13 8 8 16 0 0 0
2 MAILEN ALGARRA KAHLUA CCLC 59 6 4 10 4 4 8 6 4 10 0 3 4 7 3 8 11 8 5 13 0 0 0
3 GUILLERMO WILLSON WT FLUMAC CCC 33 3 2 5 3 3 6 NP NP 0 0 4 0 4 6 6 12 NP 6 6 0 0 0
8 VALERIA JOVES DELMONICO LCC 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 3 6 9 0 5 6 11 4 4 8 NP NP 0
9 GUILLERMO WILLSON GIGOLO CCC 16 1 3 4 2 2 4 NP NP 0 0 NP NP 0 5 3 8 NP NP 0 0 0 0

9 IVAN LOBO EMBRUJO HC 13 NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP 0 8 5 13 NP NP 0 NP NP 0
10 MA CORINA TRAVIESO HORTENCIO CCLC 4 2 1 3 0 1 1 NP NP 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
7 ALFREDO ALCALA ARTEMISA CHC 1 NP NP 0 1 0 1 NP NP 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0
8 VILMA CAPRILES ABI CCLC 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 ALESSIA ALGARRA PUERTAS IGLU CCLC 72 10 12 7 0 14 13 16 0 0 0 0
2 MAILEN ALGARRA KAHLUA CCLC 59 10 8 10 0 7 11 13 0 0 0 0
3 GUILLERMO WILLSON WT FLUMAC CCC 33 5 6 0 0 4 12 6 0 0 0 0
4 VALERIA JOVES DELMONICO LCC 28 0 0 9 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 0
5 GUILLERMO WILLSON GIGOLO CCC 16 4 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
6 IVAN LOBO EMBRUJO HC 13 NP NP NP 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 MA CORINA TRAVIESO HORTENCIO CCLC 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 ALFREDO ALCALA ARTEMISA CHC 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 FARIDA NAGEL HABANERO GENOFONTE CCLC 78 6 6 12 4 6 10 4 4 8 0 8 8 16 8 8 16 8 8 16 0 0 0
2 ISABEL MORALES LEGACY CCC 36 4 4 8 6 4 10 6 6 12 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 FARIDA NAGEL HABANERO GENOFONTE CCLC 78 12 10 8 0 16 16 16 0 0 0 0
2 ISABEL MORALES LEGACY CCC 36 8 10 12 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
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3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 JUAN FRANCIA TITUS CHATELIER CHC 70 NP NP 0 6 6 12 NP NP 0 10 8 8 16 8 8 16 8 8 16 0 0 0
2 ISABEL MORALES CALIFA CCC 12 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 6 6 12 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 JUAN FRANCIA TITUS CHATELIER CHC 70 0 12 0 10 16 16 16 0 0 0 0
2 ISABEL MORALES CALIFA CCC 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 MA ANDREA PODLINSKI OLIFANT LCC 8 NP NP 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 MA ANDREA PODLINSKI OLIFANT LCC 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 ELENA CARUSO BARAL NATIONAL LCC 98 8 8 16 8 8 16 np np 0 10 8 8 16 10 10 20 10 10 20 0 0 0
2 SABRINA VASCONCELOS CYGNUS BLACK LCC #VALOR! NP NP 0 6 6 12 np np 0 np NP NP 0 np np 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 ELENA CARUSO BARAL NATIONAL LCC 98 16 16 0 10 16 20 20 0 0 0 0
2 SABRINA VASCONCELOS CYGNUS BLACK LCC 12 0 12 0 np 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 TIAGO ORTA COMEDIANTE LS 32 0 0 0 8 8 16 8 0 8 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 8 NP 8 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 TIAGO ORTA COMEDIANTE LS 0 32 0 16 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 ANTONELLA DE SANTOLO ARISTOCRATA CCLC 62 NP NP 0 8 8 16 8 8 16 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO FEI CHC MAYO CCLC JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRELCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 ANTONELLA DE SANTOLO ARISTOCRATA CCLC 62 0 16 16 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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